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Sportschitzenkreis Zweibriicken e.V.
Anton Huther, Hauptstr. 19, 66507 Reifenberg, Tel.: 06375/1461
E-Mail: toni.huether75gmail.com, Mobil: 0172 609 2557

Kreisklasse 2026

GroRkaliber Pistole / Revolver

4. Wettkampf: 15.02.2026

SG Wattw. SF 1931 3

SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Stambach 2

SV Stambach 3

SV Stambach 2

SG Wattw./SF 1931 2
SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Oberauerbach 3
SG Wattw./SF 1931 3

Tageswertung
Bellaire Claudius SG Wattw./1931 2
SV Stambach 2

SG Wattw./1931 3

Schoning Peter
Scholler Kai

Einzelwertung:
Name

Stockle Gerhard
Bellaire Claudius

Verein

SV Stambach 3

SG Wattw./1931 2
SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Stambach 2

SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Stambach 2

SV Stambach 3

SG Wattw./1931 3
SV Stambach 3

SV Rimschweiler 2
SV Stambach 2

SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Stambach 2

SG Wattw./1931 3
SG Wattw./1931 3
SG Wattw./1931 2
SV Stambach 3

SG Wattw./1931 3
Zimmermann Thomas SV Stambach 3

SG Wattw./1931 2
SV Oberauerbach 3
SG Wattw./1931 3
SV Rimschweiler 2

Scherer Nicole
Schoning Peter
Braun Mathias
Gotzinger Philipp
Aldorf Harry
Schosser Marc
Birtler Siegmund
Béhmer Bernd
Mayer Hilmar
Biegler Davis
Muller Stephan
Semar Thomas
Kroll Daniel
Minnig Ralf
Hund Robert
Vollmar Thorsten

Leiner Bernd
Stopp Martina
Bergmann Kai
Schwaan Michael

901 : 844 SV Rimschweiler 2

899 : 942 SV Stambach 3

955 : 982 SG Wattw. SF 1931 2
Tabelle

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5 WK 6.WK
986 975 968 942
964 936 961 955
945 936 892 982
918 973 923 844
898 945 878 899
894 883 850 901

344 Ringe
332 Ringe
330 Ringe

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5 WK 6.WK
366 325 370 326
346 343 331 344
337 316 338 316
332 312 318 332
304 343 332 291
334 320 317 295
301 332 301 323
316 314 315 298
309 318 297 293
306 322 299 287
298 304 289 309
292 331 276 295
249 296 326 314
279 287 300 308
297 292 268 294
290 306 251 294
311 298 279 248
281 277 267 309
300 285 261 285
309 285 261 258
269 298 264 278
261 254 238 256
305 292 266

Total
3871
3816
3755
3658
3620
3528

Total
1387
1364
1307
1294
1270
1266
1257
1243
1217
1214
1200
1194
1185
1174
1151
1141
1136
1134
1131
1113
1109
1009
863

Schnitt
967,75
954,00
938,75
914,50
905,00
882,00

Schnitt
346,75
341,00
326,75
323,50
317,50
316,50
314,25
310,75
304,25
303,50
300,00
298,50
296,25
293,50
287,75
285,25
284,00
283,50
282,75
278,25
277,25
252,25
287,67



24
25
26
27
28

Bieler Sandra
Hepperle Siegfried
Kroll Henrik
Kalinke Helmut
Scholler Kai

SV Oberauerbach 3
SV Rimschweiler 2
SG Wattw./1931 2
SV Rimschweiler 2
SG Wattw./1931 3

Reifenberg, den 15.02.2026

Huather, RKL

187

307

216
281
225
308

180
229
228

273
193
232

330

856
703
685
615
330

214,00
234,33
228,33
307,50
330,00






